
Wedding Hair & Makeup 
Bridal Hair & Makeup 

Bridal Preview/Trial Hair & Makeup 

Bridal Party/Attendees Hair & Makeup

Flower Girl ( 10 or under)

 **Lashes included & the bride has
choice of airbrush.

Travel & parking is additional 

  
 

$300
 

$185
 

$185
 

$65
 

Wedding Makeup Only
 

Bridal Makeup 
**Lashes included & choice of Airbrush
 
Bridal Party/Attendees 
**Lashes included 

Flower Girl 
Lash & Liner

$175
 
 

$110
 
 

$40
$35

In Studio Services
One hour|Lashes included

 
Beauty Makeup 
(Prom, wedding guest, birthday,
engagement photos, etc.) 
 
One on one lessons (90 Minutes)

Group parties (4 or more) 

$90
 
 
 

$125
 

 inquire 


