

## Wedding Hair & Makeup

Bridal Hair & Makeup	\$300
Bridal Preview/Trial Hair & Makeup	\$185
Bridal Party/Attendees Hair & Makeup	\$185
Flower Girl ( 10 or under)	\$65
**Lashes included & the bride has choice of airbrush.	
Travel & parking is additional	
Wedding Makeup Only	
Bridal Makeup **Lashes included & choice of Airbrush	\$175
Bridal Party/Attendees **Lashes included	\$110
Flower Girl Lash & Liner	\$40 \$35

## In Studio Services One hour Lashes included

Beauty Makeup (Prom, wedding guest, birthday, engagement photos, etc.)	\$90
One on one lessons (90 Minutes)	\$125
Group parties (4 or more)	inquire